
Date

24/02/2023, Friday, 10:30 am-1:30 pm

28/02/2023, Tuesday, 10:30 am-1:30 pm

02/03/2023, Thursday 10:30 am-12:30 pm Geography

06/03/2023, Monday, 10:30 am-1:30 pm

11/03/2023, Saturday, 10:30 am-1:30 pm

13/03/2023, Monday, 10:30 am-1:30 pm Physial Education

16/03/2023, Thursday

17/03/2023, Friday Economics

20/03/2023, Monday Political Science

28/03/2023, Tuesday, 10:30 am-1:30 pm Web Application

29/03/2023, Wednesday, 10:30 am-1:30 pm

Maths

History

Biology

D.A.V. Police Public School, Gurugram

CBSE Board Exam Datesheet Class XII - 2022-2023

Subject 

English

Chemistry

Physics



 


